  p. 1
 SCN-xxx-LR-2 (v3) datasheet rev2
This document applies to SCN-xxx-LR-2 with software version 3.0
Move S.p.A. support@movesolutions.it
www.movesolutions.it +39 342 6486115
Communication Node
Datasheet
General description

Move S.p.A. support@movesolutions.it
www.movesolutions.it +39 342 6486115
Ordering information
Interface Product code
4 – 20 mA SCN-MA0-LR-2
mV/V SCN-MVV-LR-2
Voltage 5V SCN-V05-LR-2
Voltage 12V SCN-V12-LR-2
Vibrating Wire SCN-VBW-LR-2
Pt100 – Pt1000 SCN-PT1-LR-2
NTC SCN-NTC-LR-2
Potentiometer SCN-POT-LR-2
Accessories Product code
Battery Pack SBE-STD-CB-1